
Department of Facilities Planning and Management 
DRAFT Proposed site visit schedules, 1st Friday of the month from 9:00am. to 10:45am 
Date School Site 
Friday, June 1, 2018 Madison Park Upper Campus 

Expansion Project 
400 Capistrano Drive, 94603 
 

Friday, July 6, 2018 Bret Harte Middle School 
Turf / Multi Use Field  
3700 Coolidge Ave, Oakland, CA 94602 
 
Foster  
Central Kitchen 
2850 West Street, 94608 

Friday, August 3, 2018 Parker Elementary School 
Field / Play Structure / multi projects 
7929 Ney Ave, Oakland, CA 94605  
 
Fremont High School 
Modernization & New Construction 
4610 Foothill Blvd, Oakland, CA 94601 

Friday, September 7, 2018 Castlemont High School 
Intensive Support Site 
8601 MacArthur Blvd., 94605 
 
Glenview Elementary School 
Modernization & New Construction 
4215 La Cresta Avenue, 94602 

 
Friday, October 5, 2018 McClymonds High School 

Intensive Support Site 
2607 Myrtle Street, 94607 
 

Friday, November 2, 2018 Foster  
Central Kitchen 
2850 West Street, 94608 
 
Madison Park Upper Campus 
Expansion Project 
400 Capistrano Drive, 94603 

Friday, February  1, 2019 Frick Middle School  
Intensive Support Site 
2845 64th Ave, Oakland, CA 94605 
 
 



Friday, March 1, 2019 Burbank Preschool 
Play Structure / multi projects 
3550 64th Ave, Oakland, CA 94605 

Friday, April  5, 2019 Cleveland Elementary School 
ZNE Project  
745 Cleveland St, Oakland, CA 94606 

Friday, May 3, 2019 Claremont Middle School 
Kitchen and Cafeteria Project 
5750 College Avenue, 94618 

Friday, June 7, 2019  
 


